DIV

BREED
CLASS

111

110

BREED
CLASS

113
114
112

BREED
CLASS
118
117
115
116

BREED
CLASS

119

121

120

BREED
CLASS
122
124
123
125

BREED
CLASS
132
129
130
131
134
126
133
127
128

BREED
CLASS
139
140
136
135
137
141
142
138

BREED

CLASS
144
145
149

STEERS

AMERICAN

1

ODOM, TYLAR
RODRIGUEZ, BRYNLEE

AMERICAN
2

SPAUGH, DAKOTA
BIRKHEAD, KASHLEI
HULETT, TY

AMERICAN

3

WINN, MORGAN

WINN, SHELBY
FRANK, REAGAN
HECKENDORN, AYDEN

BRITISH

1

ANDERSON, CAMBRY
MORGAN, EMILY
KELLEY, CAROLINE

BRITISH

2

RHODEN, SAVANNAH
SUSTAIRE, MATTHEW
HOEGEMEYER, HUTTON
SMITH, JAXSON

EXOTIC

1

GALIK, LUKE
ERVING, ZACHARY
THOMPSON, CHLOE
MILLS, ANISTON
KELLEY, KRISTYN
KISSANE, AVERY
MCGEE, BROOKS
GRIFFIN, LAIRSCEY
PIPPIN, ASHLY

EXOTIC

2

SESSUM, LANCE
TRAYLOR, KAIL ROSE
HOGE, OWEN

MOSS, MOLLY

CARR, BROOKLYN
THOMAS, CADE
KISSANE, JOHN
JARRY, CHASE

EXOTIC

3

PENTON, ASHTON
FRANK, ROWAN
WELLS, WADE

SPLENDORA JR FFA
LAKE CREEK FFA

SPLENDORA FFA
LAKE CREEK JR FFA
THE WOODLANDS COLLEGE PARK FFA

LAKE CREEK JR FFA
LAKE CREEK FFA
MAGNOLIA 4-H
LAKE CREEK FFA

SPLENDORA JR FFA
LAKE CREEK FFA
MONTGOMERY FFA

PORTER FFA

NEW CANEY FFA
WILLIS FFA

LAKE CREEK JR FFA

LAKE CREEK JR FFA
LAKE CREEK FFA
WILLIS FFA
OUTBACK 4-H
SPLENDORA FFA
MONTGOMERY FFA
LAKE CREEK FFA
MONTGOMERY FFA
SPLENDORA JR FFA

SPLENDORA FFA

WILLIS JR FFA

THE WOODLANDS FFA
MONTGOMERY DOBBIN 4-H
LAKE CREEK FFA

NEW CANEY FFA
MONTGOMERY FFA

LAKE CREEK FFA

SPLENDORA JR FFA
MAGNOLIA 4-H
SPLENDORA JR FFA
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Grand Breed
Reserve Breed

Reserve Breed

Grand Breed



146
147
148
143

BREED
CLASS
153
151
150
156
157
154
155
152

BREED
CLASS
161
163
158
159
165
164
160
162

BREED
CLASS

170
169

166
167
168
172
173
171

BREED
CLASS

174

176
177
179
178
175

BREED
CLASS
184
181
180
186
182
185
183

MOSS, JAXSON
RODRIGUEZ, CALEB
SEALE, BROOKE
CRABB, ROWDY TRIPP

EXOTIC

4

CLAPPER, CAITYLN
GALIK, TANNER
MCCOQY, CHARLTON
BIRKHEAD, JAGGER
NORMAN, DAKOTA
SMITH, LANIE
MUNSINGER, HUNTER
GATEWOOD, BLAKE

EXOTIC

5

SANDERS, LAUREN
ARNOLD, AVERY
ROBB, BRODY
HYAN, LAUREN
CURRY, KATELYN
MOSS, MATTHEW
PENA, JACOB
WESOLICK, TYLER

EXOTIC
6

MASON, KAMLYNN
JANISCH, HAYDEN

TURNER, HESTON
FREEZE, HALLIE
LATHAM, HUNTER
TRAYLOR, BAILEIGH
BENNER, NATALIE
LEE, SHELBY

EXOTIC
7

MASON, KADEN

MCFADDIN, JAMES CALDWELL
TUCKER, KADENCE
VONDERAU, REESE
HOEGEMEYER, HAYES
ROWLETT, NICOLE

EXOTIC

8

MCCOQOY, CHEYANNE
MORGAN, MASON
JEFFCOAT, RUSTIN
DUVAL, COURTNEY
BOHAC, JAXSON
SMITH, SAVANNAH
MCGEE, MORGAN

MONTGOMERY DOBBIN 4-H
LAKE CREEK JR FFA
SPLENDORA FFA
MAGNOLIA 4-H

MAGNOLIA 4-H
LAKE CREEK FFA
SHINING STAR 4H
LAKE CREEK JR FFA
MONTGOMERY FFA
MONTGOMERY FFA
LAKE CREEK FFA
LAKE CREEK FFA

OAK RIDGE FFA
MONTGOMERY FFA
MONTGOMERY JR FFA
MONTGOMERY FFA
PORTER FFA
MONTGOMERY DOBBIN 4-H
WILLIS FFA

MONTGOMERY FFA

CHAMPION 4-H
LAKE CREEK FFA

THE WOODLANDS COLLEGE PARK FFA
MONTGOMERY FFA

LAKE CREEK FFA

CHAMPION 4-H

MONTGOMERY FFA

LAKE CREEK JR FFA

MONTGOMERY COUNTY 4-H

MAGNOLIA WEST FFA
WILLIS FFA

LAKE CREEK JR FFA
WILLIS JR FFA
MONTGOMERY FFA

SHINING STAR 4H
LAKE CREEK JR FFA
SPLENDORA JR FFA
CHAMPION 4-H
MONTGOMERY FFA
MONTGOMERY FFA
LAKE CREEK FFA

ONOO GO WN = ~NOoO o~

ONOO GO WN -

ONOOGOBRW DN

NO O WN =

Reserve Overall
Reserve Breed

Grand Overall
Grand Breed



